

# DUMPS ARENA

## IBM FileNet Image Services Administration and Support Mastery Test v1

IBM P2070-048

Version Demo

Total Demo Questions: 10

Total Premium Questions: 47

Buy Premium PDF

<https://dumpsarena.com>

[sales@dumpsarena.com](mailto:sales@dumpsarena.com)

dumpsarena.com

**QUESTION NO: 1**

What is the significance of F\_Originator field in a work flow?

- A. At launch time, the system assigns the name of the launch user to F\_Originator
- B. It is a special work flow group that represents the name of the user who launched the business process
- C. It is user defined data field which the work flow designer uses to represent the name of the user who will launch the business process
- D. A and B

**ANSWER: D**

**QUESTION NO: 2**

How are the connection points grouped in IBM Case Foundation?

- A. Workflow Databases
- B. Workflow Regions
- C. CPE hostname
- D. Workflow System

**ANSWER: D**

**QUESTION NO: 3**

Which is the best way for custom applications to get information at runtime about the data model of a P8 system?

- A. Read the repository database schema and mapping the table and column names to classes and properties.
- B. Use P8 APIs to examine metadata objects like Class Descriptions and Property Descriptions.
- C. Study IBM FileNet product documentation along with custom application functional specifications.
- D. Use IBM InfoSphere Master Data Management tools to discover relationships and data types.

**ANSWER: B**

**QUESTION NO: 4**

According to IBM recommendations, which database column does NOT need to be indexed in order to improve the performance of the IBM FileNet Content Platform Engine database?

- A. mime\_type
- B. security\_policy\_id
- C. tail\_id and head\_id
- D. element\_value

**ANSWER: D**

#### QUESTION NO: 5

Which of the following is NOT a reason to use the Microsoft Visio diagrams ?

- A. Import diagram into P8 Process Designer
- B. Allow a Business Analyst to document the process
- C. Allow you to code System Steps
- D. Ability to map shapes to Process Design objects.

**ANSWER: C**

#### QUESTION NO: 6

Which one of the following statements on 5.2 FileNet Content Manager compression is correct?

- A. Compression is not supported in FileNet Content Manager 5.2
- B. Only Fixed Content Devices can be compressed
- C. All valid storage areas can contain both compressed and non-compressed content
- D. No Fixed Content Devices can be compressed

**ANSWER: C**

#### QUESTION NO: 7

Which of the following uses REST APIs?

- A. Content Engine Web Services (CEWS).
- B. Content REST Adapter Pattern.

- C. Content Management Interoperability Services (CMIS).
- D. CE .NET API or CE Java API are equally good for REST, if CEWS transport is used.

**ANSWER: C**

**QUESTION NO: 8**

What is Administration Console for Content Platform Engine (ACCE) replacing?

- A. System Manager
- B. Configuration Manager
- C. Deployment Manager
- D. FileNet Enterprise Manager

**ANSWER: D**

**QUESTION NO: 9**

Which one of the following tools is replaced by PElLog in CPE?

- A. VWLog
- B. eLog
- C. CELog
- D. VWVerify

**ANSWER: A**

**QUESTION NO: 10**

Which type of asset CANNOT be exported or imported using FileNet Deployment Manager when deploying an application?

- A. File Storage areas
- B. Stored searches
- C. Class definitions
- D. Property definitions

**ANSWER: A**